Product

Nome

CAS
7732-18-5
157627-86-6
68891-38-3
110615-47-9
64-17-5
68515-73-1

147170-44-3

122-99-6
67-63-0
9003-04-7
164462-16-2
77-92-9
1310-73-2
78-93-3

1934-21-0

Ingredient datasheet

List of ingredients according to Regulation (EC) No. 648/2004
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012A290960E

24050 Grassobbio (BG)
Tel. +39 035 4242111

ECOLABEL SGRASSATORE CONCENTRATO

Vicolo Salvo D'Acquisto, 2

EINECS

231-791-2
500-337-8
500-234-8

200-578-6
500-220-1

931-333-8

204-589-7
200-661-7

423-270-5
201-069-1
215-185-5
201-159-0

217-699-5

List of ingredients

WATER

Alcohols, C13-15, branched and linear, ethoxylated
Alcohols, C12-14, ethoxylated, sulfates, sodium salts
D-Glucopyranose, oligomeric, C10-16-alkyl glycosides
Ethanol

D-Glucopyranose, oligomers, decyl octyl glycosides

1-Propanaminium, 3-amino-N-(carboxymethyl)-N,N-dimethyl-, N-(C8-18(even
numbered) and C18 unsaturated acyl) derivs., hydroxides, inner salts

2-Phenoxyethanol

Isopropanol

2-Propenoic acid, homopolymer, sodium salt
N, N-diacetic acid methylglycine, trisodium salt
Citric acid

Sodium hydroxide

Methyl ethyl ketone

C.l. Acid Yellow 23

>10%

1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%

1-10%

01-1%
01-1%
01-1%
01-1%
0,1-1%
<0,1%

<0,1%

<0,1%




